Law and Social Sciences Induction Sep24

Course Name

Course Code Date

BA (Hons) Education (FT)

3838_1

5777_1

5777_2

5777_3

04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
08/10/2024
15/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024
03/10/2024

04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024

BA (Hons) Education (Work Based) (FT)

19 September 2024

5778_1

Day Start
Fri 09:00
Fri 12:00
Fri 13:00
Tue 09:30
Tue 10:45
Tue 12:00
Tue 12:45
Tue 13:45
Tue 11:00
Tue 11:00
Thu 09:30
Thu 12:00
Thu 13:00
Fri 09:00
Fri 12:00
Fri 13:00

Finish

12:00
13:00
16:00

10:30

12:00
12:45
13:30
14:30
12:00
12:00

12:00

12:45
16:00

12:00
13:00
16:00

Building

K2 Building
K2 Building
K2 Building

K2 Building

K2 Building
K2 Building
K2 Building
LSBU Hub
LSBU Hub
K2 Building

K2 Building

K2 Building
K2 Building

K2 Building
K2 Building
K2 Building

Room

K2-V202 Teaching 6
K2-V202 Teaching 6
K2-V202 Teaching 6

K2-V202 Teaching 6

K2-V202 Teaching 6
K2-V202 Teaching 6
K2-V202 Teaching 6
LSBU Hub Reception

LSBU Hub Computer Labs L2 (Induction Only)

K2-V202 Teaching 6

K2-V202 Teaching 6

K2-V202 Teaching 6
K2-V202 Teaching 6

K2-V202 Teaching 6
K2-V202 Teaching 6
K2-V202 Teaching 6

Session Title

Lunch

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Division Induction
Lunch

DBS Checks

LSBU Hub reception
Library Talk

Be Safe At LSBU

Welcome back and Expectations. IT &
Support Services

Lunch

Update your PDP and Mental Health
Workshop

Lunch
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Course Name Course Code Date Day Start Finish Building Room Session Title

01/10/2024 Tue 09:30 10:30 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6 Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union
01/10/2024 Tue 10:45 12:00 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6 Division Induction
01/10/2024 Tue 12:00 12:45 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6 Lunch
01/10/2024 Tue 12:45 13:30 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6 DBS Checks
01/10/2024 Tue 13:45 14:30 LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub reception
08/10/2024 Tue 11:00 12:00 LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Computer Labs L2 (Induction Only) Library Talk
15/10/2024 Tue 11:00 12:00 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6 Be Safe At LSBU
5778 2
03/10/2024 Thu 09:30 12:00 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6 Welcome back and Expectations. IT &
Support Services
03/10/2024 Thu 12:00 12:45 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6 Lunch
03/10/2024 Thu 13:00 16:00 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6 Update your PDP and Mental Health
Workshop
5778 _3

04/10/2024 Fri  09:00 12:00 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6
04/10/2024 Fri 12:00 13:00 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6 Lunch
04/10/2024 Fri  13:00 16:00 K2 Building K2-V202 Teaching 6

BA (Hons) International Relations (FT)

5784_1
) 01/10/2024 Tue 10:00 11:00 Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21) HoD LSBU Intro
01/10/2024 Tue 11:00 12:30 Keyworth BuK-119 Your Course PT1
01/10/2024 Tue 12:30 14:00 Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21),Keyworth The Social
Foyer (K-CGC6)
01/10/2024 Tue 14:00 15:00 Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21) Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union
01/10/2024 Tue 15:00 16:00 LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub and Library orientation
02/10/2024 Wed 10:00 11:00 Keyworth BuK-205 Your Course PT2
02/10/2024 Wed 11:00 12:00 Keyworth BuK-205 Your Course PT3
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Course Name Course Code Date Day Start

02/10/2024 Wed 13:00
BA (Hons) Politics (FT)
5782_1
01/10/2024 Tue 10:00
01/10/2024 Tue 11:00
01/10/2024 Tue 12:30

01/10/2024 Tue 14:00

01/10/2024 Tue 15:00
02/10/2024 Wed 10:00
02/10/2024 Wed 11:00
02/10/2024 Wed 13:00
BA (Hons) Politics and International Relations (FT)
5779 1
01/10/2024 Tue 10:00
01/10/2024 Tue 11:00
01/10/2024 Tue 12:30

01/10/2024 Tue 14:00

01/10/2024 Tue 15:00
02/10/2024 Wed 10:00
02/10/2024 Wed 11:00
02/10/2024 Wed 13:00
BA (Hons) Urban and Environmental Planning (FT)
12321
03/10/2024 Thu 10:00

19 September 2024

Finish

14:00

11:00
12:30
14:00

15:00

16:00
11:00
12:00
14:00

11:00
12:30
14:00

15:00

16:00
11:00
12:00
14:00

11:00

Building Room

LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
Keyworth BuK-119

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21),Keyworth
Foyer (K-CGC®6)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
Keyworth BuK-205
Keyworth BuK-205

LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
Keyworth BuK-119

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21),Keyworth
Foyer (K-CGC6)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
Keyworth BuK-205
Keyworth BuK-205

LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre

LSBU Hub  Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Session Title
Be Safe at LSBU

HoD LSBU Intro
Your Course PT1
The Social

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

LSBU Hub and Library orientation
Your Course PT2

Your Course PT3

Be Safe at LSBU

HoD LSBU Intro
Your Course PT1
The Social

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

LSBU Hub and Library orientation
Your Course PT2

Your Course PT3

Be Safe at LSBU

Welcome to Undergraduate Planning
at LSBU
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Course Name

BSc (Hons) Criminology (FT)

Course Code

5781 1

Date
03/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024

01/10/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024

Day
Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Tue
Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed
Wed

BSc (Hons) Criminology with Psychology (FT)

19 September 2024

3540_1

01/10/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

Tue
Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Start
11:00

14:00

15:00
16:00
16:00
16:30

10:00
11:00
12:30

14:00

15:00
10:00
11:00
13:00

10:00
11:00
12:30

14:00

15:00

Finish

13:00

15:00

16:00
16:30
16:30
19:00

11:00
12:30
14:00

15:00

16:00
11:00
12:00
14:00

11:00
12:30
14:00

15:00

16:00

Building Room

LSBU Hub  Battersea Lecture Theatre

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
LSBU Hub  Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
Perry Buildin PBE1

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21),Keyworth
Foyer (K-CGC6)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
K2 Building K2-VG06
K2 Building K2-VG06

LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
Perry Buildin PBE1

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21),Keyworth
Foyer (K-CGC6)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception

Session Title

BA(Hons) Urban and Environmental
Planning Introduction

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Be Safe at LSBU

LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Student Social

Student Social

HoD LSBU Intro
Your Course PT1
The Social

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

LSBU Hub and Library orientation
Your Course PT2

Your Course PT3

Be Safe at LSBU

HoD LSBU Intro
Your Course PT1
The Social

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

LSBU Hub and Library orientation
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Course Name Course Code Date Day Start Finish Building Room Session Title

02/10/2024 Wed 10:00 11:00 K2 Building K2-VGO06 Your Course PT2
02/10/2024 Wed 11:00 12:00 K2 Building K2-VGO06 Your Course PT3
02/10/2024 Wed 13:00 14:00 LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre Be Safe at LSBU
BSc (Hons) Sociology (FT)
5783_1
01/10/2024 Tue 10:00 11:00 Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21) HoD LSBU Intro
01/10/2024 Tue 11:00 12:30 Keyworth BuK-214 Your Course PT1
01/10/2024 Tue 12:30 14:00 Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21),Keyworth The Social
Foyer (K-CGC6)
01/10/2024 Tue 14:00 15:00 Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21) Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union
01/10/2024 Tue 15:00 16:00 LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception LSBU Hub and Library orientation
02/10/2024 Wed 10:00 11:00 Keyworth BuK-206 Your Course PT2
02/10/2024 Wed 11:00 12:00 Keyworth BuK-206 Your Course PT3
02/10/2024 Wed 13:00 14:00 LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre Be Safe at LSBU
Certificate in Education in Further Education and Skills Sector (PT)
5990_1
18/09/2024 Wed 17:00 18:00 K2 Building K2-V713 Teaching Course Induction
18/09/2024 Wed 17:15 19:15  K2Building K2-V713 Teaching
18/09/2024 Wed 18:00  19:00 K2 Building K2-V713 Teaching Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union
18/09/2024 Wed 19:00 20:00 K2 Building K2-V713 Teaching LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
18/09/2024 Wed 20:00 21:00 K2 Building K2-V713 Teaching Digital Skills Activities
LLB (Hons) Law (FT)
5780_1
30/09/2024 Mon 11:00 13:00 Faraday WingNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115) Law UG 01 Offer, 02 Expectations and

03 Fundamentals

30/09/2024 Mon 11:00 13:00 Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115) Law UG 01 Offer, 02 Expectations and
03 Fundamentals
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Course Name

19 September 2024

Course Code Date

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

Day
Mon

Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Start
11:00

11:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

Finish

13:00

13:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

12:00

Building Room
Faraday WinjNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)

Faraday WinjNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Mezzanine (KC1C3)
Keyworth BuKeyworth Mezzanine (KC1C3)
Keyworth BuKeyworth Mezzanine (KC1C3)
Keyworth BuKeyworth Mezzanine (KC1C3)
Keyworth BuK-207
Keyworth BuK-207
Keyworth BuK-405
Keyworth BuK-405
Keyworth BuK-405
Keyworth BuK-207
Keyworth BuK-507
Keyworth BuK-507
Keyworth BuK-405
Keyworth BuK-507
Keyworth BuK-507
Keyworth BuK-207

LSBU Hub ~ Westminster Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre
LSBU Hub  Westminster Lecture Theatre

Session Title

Law UG 01 Offer, 02 Expectations and
03 Fundamentals

Law UG 01 Offer, 02 Expectations and
03 Fundamentals

Welcome to LSBU Law lunch

Welcome to LSBU Law lunch

Welcome to LSBU Law lunch

Welcome to LSBU Law lunch

Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor
Law UG meet your Law Firm and Tutor

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation
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Course Name

19 September 2024

Course Code Date

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024

Day

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Start
11:30

11:30

11:30

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:45

Finish
12:00

12:00

12:00

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
13:30

Building
LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub

Room
Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Westminster Lecture Theatre

Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Faraday WingNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)

LSBU Hub
LSBU Hub
LSBU Hub
LSBU Hub

LSBU Hub Reception
LSBU Hub Reception
LSBU Hub Reception
LSBU Hub Reception

Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)

Session Title

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Law UG 04 Library, 05 Books, 06
Referencing, 07 Databases, Foundation

Welcome to LSBU
Welcome to LSBU
Welcome to LSBU
Welcome to LSBU
Tour of the LSBU Hub
Tour of the LSBU Hub
Tour of the LSBU Hub
Tour of the LSBU Hub

Personal Development Plan (PDP)
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Course Name

Course Code Date

03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024

Day
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Start

12:45
12:45
12:45
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

MA Chartered Town Planner (Apprenticeship) (PT)

MA Chartered Town Planner (Urban Design) (Apprenticeship) (PT)

5556_1

5557 1

03/10/2024
03/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024

03/10/2024
03/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024

MA Town and Country Planning (FT)

19 September 2024

5560_1

Thu
Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

10:00
11:00

14:00

15:00
16:00
16:30

10:00
11:00

14:00

15:00
16:00
16:30

Finish
13:30
13:30
13:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

11:00
13:00

15:00

16:00
16:30
19:00

11:00
13:00

15:00

16:00
16:30
19:00

Building Room
Faraday WinjNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)

Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)
Faraday WiniNelson Haden Lecture Theatre (FW-115)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
Keyworth BuK-207

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
Keyworth BuK-207

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Session Title
Personal Development Plan (PDP)

Personal Development Plan (PDP)
Personal Development Plan (PDP)
Be Safe at LSBU (NHWB)
Be Safe at LSBU (NHWB)
Be Safe at LSBU (NHWB)
Be Safe at LSBU (NHWB)

Welcome to PG Planning

PG Chartered Town Planning
apprentices

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Be Safe at LSBU
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Student Social

Welcome to PG Planning

PG Chartered Town Planning
apprentices

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Be Safe at LSBU
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Student Social
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Course Name

Course Code Date

03/10/2024
03/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024

MA Town and Country Planning (PT)

03/10/2024
03/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024

MA Urban Design and Planning (FT)

03/10/2024
03/10/2024

03/10/2024

03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024

MA Urban Design and Planning (PT)

19 September 2024

Day
Thu
Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Start
10:00
11:00

14:00

15:00
16:00
16:30

10:00
11:00

14:00

15:00
16:00
16:30

10:00
11:00

14:00

15:00
16:00
16:30

Finish
11:00
13:00

15:00

16:00
16:30
19:00

11:00
13:00

15:00

16:00
16:30
19:00

11:00
13:00

15:00

16:00
16:30
19:00

Building Room
Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuK-206

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
Keyworth BuK-206

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
Keyworth BuK-206

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Session Title
Welcome to PG Planning

MA Urban design and planning/ Ma
Town and Country Planning

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Be Safe at LSBU
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Student Social

Welcome to PG Planning

MA Urban design and planning/ Ma
Town and Country Planning

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Be Safe at LSBU
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Student Social

Welcome to PG Planning

MA Urban design and planning/ Ma
Town and Country Planning

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Be Safe at LSBU
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Student Social
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Course Name

Course Code Date Day Start
5031_1

03/10/2024 Thu 10:00
03/10/2024 Thu 11:00

03/10/2024 Thu 14:00

03/10/2024 Thu 15:00
03/10/2024 Thu 16:00
03/10/2024 Thu 16:30

PgDip Chartered Town Planner (Apprenticeship) (PT)

5555_1
03/10/2024 Thu 10:00

03/10/2024 Thu 11:00

03/10/2024 Thu 14:00

03/10/2024 Thu 15:00
03/10/2024 Thu 16:00
03/10/2024 Thu 16:00
03/10/2024 Thu 16:30

Finish

11:00
13:00

15:00

16:00
16:30
19:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

16:00
16:30
16:30
19:00

Building Room

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
Keyworth BuK-206

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

LSBU Hub  Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

LSBU Hub  Blackfriars Lecture Theatre

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception

LSBU Hub  Blackfriars Lecture Theatre
Keyworth BuKeyworth Event Theatre (K-G21)

Postgraduate Certificate in Education in Further Education and Skills Sector (FT

19 September 2024

5992 1
19/09/2024 Thu 10:00
19/09/2024 Thu 11:45

19/09/2024 Thu 12:45
19/09/2024 Thu 13:45
19/09/2024 Thu 14:45

11:30
12:45

13:45
14:30
15:30

K2 Building K2-V713 Teaching
K2 Building K2-V713 Teaching

K2 Building K2-V713 Teaching
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Reception
LSBU Hub  LSBU Hub Training Room 2

Session Title

Welcome to PG Planning

MA Urban design and planning/ Ma
Town and Country Planning

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Be Safe at LSBU
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Student Social

Welcome to Undergraduate Planning
at LSBU

PGDip Planning Apprenticeship
Introduction

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Be Safe at LSBU

LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Student Social

Student Social

Course Induction

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

Lunch
LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Library Talk
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Course Name

Course Code Date

Day

Start

Finish

Building

Professional Graduate Certificate in Further Education and Skills Sector (PT)

19 September 2024

5991_1

18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024

18/09/2024
18/09/2024

Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed

17:00
17:15
18:00

19:00
20:00

18:00
19:15
19:00

20:00
21:00

K2 Building
K2 Building
K2 Building

K2 Building
K2 Building

Room

K2-V713 Teaching
K2-V713 Teaching
K2-V713 Teaching

K2-V713 Teaching
K2-V713 Teaching

Session Title

Course Induction

Welcome to the Central Services and
Student's Union

LSBU Hub and Library Orientation
Digital Skills Activities
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